Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19

20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

Numero Nome

435
345
422
360

437

332
410

342
439
443
350

362
359
349

446
368

379
438
384

381

378
303
401

434
354
311
406
408
341

305
333
409

IVAMAR DE OLIVEIRA

EVERTON LIBERIO DA SILVA
VICENTE FERREIRA DA SILVA

HELBERT MARQUES DA SILVA

LUCAS PEIXOTO RESENDE

EDMAR ALVES SILVA

RONALDO DE MEDEIROS

ENRIQUE LEONARDO EMILIANO
WELLINGTON CARLOS DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRO MORTE CAMARGOS
FLAVIO HENRIQUE CAMPOS DE

ANDRADE HENRIQUE

HUMBERTO LUIS ARANTES
GUSTAVO SILVA FERREIRA
FILIPE GUILHERME ANDRADE

FONSECA

RINALDO APARECIDO BORGES

JOAO WEITZEL

LAERTE DOMINGUES DOS SANTOS
MARCOS OLEGARIO DA CRUZ

LEONARDO CAMPOS MUNIZ

LEANDRO SANTIAGO MOREIRA

LAERCIO FERREIRA

ADRIANO JOAQUIM DOS SANTOS

NEANDER ALVARENGA

IRLEY MILKEADES

GERALDO ROSARIO DE SOUSA

ANTONIO CELIO JUNIOR

REGINALDO CAETANO DE OLIVEIRA

RENATO ARAUJO SILVA

ELLILTSON RODRIGO TRINDADE DIAS

DIAS
ALAN FERREIRA

EDSON AMBROSIO DA SILVA
ROBERTO GONCALVES DA SILVA

SAO SEBASTIAO DO OESTE

Fx.Et.

M4549
M3034
M4044
M3034

M3034

M3034
M4044

M2024
M4549
M4549
M3034

M2529
M3034
M2529

M4549
M4044

M4044
M4549
M4044

M4044

M4044
M3034
M4044

M6064
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3034
M4044

M3539
M4044
M3034
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CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
COMUNICAR PLACAS
ACORD
ACORD

CT_VINICIUS
CAMARGOS/GENUS

EQUIPE PREFEITURA DE
VARGEM BONITA MG

ASA SAO GONGALO DO
PARA

RUNNERS IGARAPE

MUNDO OUTDOR

MFIT
ITAUNA RUNNERS

OXIGENIO

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ITATIAIUCU RUNERS
EQUIPE PASSOS RUN

DIVINOPOLIS
TRIATHLON TEAM

DIVINOPOLIS
TRIATHLON TEAM

ACORD
RUNNERS IGARAPE

DIVINOPOLIS
TRIATHLON TEAM

EQUIPE APC PIUMHI
AGLYTY
FRALEON ESPORTES
EQUIPE AGILITY
ACORD
TAMANDUA RUNNES

CORRITA
NOCTIVAGOS
ACORSAM

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:22
00:03:22
00:03:45

00:03:46

00:03:49

00:03:53

00:03:54

00:04:00
00:04:03
00:04:06
00:04:06

00:04:08
00:04:11

00:04:12

00:04:14
00:04:16

00:04:16
00:04:18

00:04:18

00:04:19

00:04:20
00:04:24
00:04:25

00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:29
00:04:29

00:04:32

00:04:33
00:04:33

00:04:33

Vel. Tempo
17,86 00:33:36
17,84 00:33:38
16,01 00:37:28
15,92 00:37:42
15,72 00:38:10
15,43 00:38:53
15,36 00:39:04
15,00 00:40:00
14,80 00:40:33
14,65 00:40:58
14,61 00:41:04
14,52 00:41:20
14,33 00:41:53
14,31 00:41:56
14,18 00:42:18
14,09 00:42:35
14,09 00:42:35
13,96 00:42:58
13,93 00:43:04
13,89 00:43:12
13,84 00:43:21
13,64 00:43:59
13,61 00:44:06
13,56 00:44:14
13,54 00:44:18
13,51 00:44:24
13,39 00:44:48
13,36 00:44:54
13,24 00:45:20
13,19 00:45:30
13,17 00:45:33
13,16 00:45:35
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Coloc.

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63

64
65

66

Numero Nome

327

334
419
314
337
347
301
407
326
432
353
328
374

329
420
313
356
383
429
340
317
306

405
331
393
320
339

344
358
322
417

371
316

394

DELMARIO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

EDSON GONGCALVES DE ASSIS
TIAGO OLIMPIO DE SOUZA

ANTONIO NICOLAU GUIMARAES FILHO
ELBERT ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO REIS

ADEMIR GONGALVES DOS SANTOS
REGINALDO PEREIRA NUNES

DANIEL FLAVIO DE MIRANDA

CLEITON FIDELIS BARBOSA
GEOVANE CLEMENTINI DA SILVA
DENILCIO CANDIDO TAVARES

JUNIOR LUCIO FERREIRA

DIOGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
VALDECI LOPES DOS REIS

ANTONIO JOAQUIM CONTINS VELOSO
GIOVANE VIANA

LENON THADEU PIMENTEL DE LIMA
WANTUIL LUCAS DA SILVA

ELISEU FERNANDES CRISPIM
CARLOS JUNIO FERREIRA

ALESSANDRO ANTONIO FONSECA DA
COSTA

RAYNER ANDRADE DA SILVA
EDEVALDO ANTONIO RIBEIRO
MARCIEL ARAUJO FERREIRA
CLAUDIO GREGO

ELIENIO DELFINO COSTA

EVERALDO VICENTE DE CASTRO
GUSTAVO DE SOUZA SILVA
CLAYTON NATALINO

TADEU HENRIQUE LIMA

JOSE GERALDO FERREIRA
BRUNO GRECCO E MELO

MARCIO DOS SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 20/01/2019 as 09:40:26

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CLFx.

M5559 -

M3539 -
M3539 -
M6064 = -
M4044 -
M3539 -
M6064 = -
M3539 -
M4044 = -
M4044 = -
M4549 = -
M4044 -

M3034 -

M3034 -
M5054 -
M6599 -
M3539 -
M3539 -
M5559 -
M5054 -
M2529 -
M2529 -

M3539 -
M3539 -
M5054 -
M5054 -
M3539 -

M2529 -
M1619 -
M4549 -

M4549 -

M5559 -
M4044 -

M6064 -

Equipe

PATROCINIO VALE
DOURO

SUORZINHO
VOAR
CORRITA

AVANTE RUNNERS
ACORD

ACORD
AMIGOS DE TRAIL RUN
PE NA ESTRADA
ACORD

ASA SAO GONCALO DO
PARA

NOCTIVAGOS
ACORD
SOZINHO E DEUS
SEVEN LAKES RUNNERS
NOCTIVAGOS
ACORD

MFIT
PANELA RUNNING

VOAR

MFIT
NOCTIVAGOS

DIVINOPOLIS
TRIATHLON TEAM

STUDIO VIGORE
EQUIPE VERDE
STUDIO VIGORE

DIVINOPOLIS
TRIATHLON TEAM
ACORD
BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:04:36

00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:57
00:05:01

00:05:01

00:05:02
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:14

00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:20

00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:22

00:05:22

00:05:23
00:05:26

00:05:27

Vel. Tempo
13,03 00:46:03
12,91 00:46:29
12,85 00:46:42
12,77 00:46:59
12,62 00:47:32
12,60 00:47:37
12,59 00:47:40
12,48 00:48:05
12,38 00:48:28
12,24 00:49:00
12,12 00:49:31
11,98 00:50:06
11,94 00:50:15
11,93 00:50:17
11,78 00:50:55
11,72 00:51:12
11,71 00:51:14
11,69 00:51:19
11,59 00:51:47
11,58 00:51:50
11,53 00:52:03
11,48 00:52:16
11,47 00:52:18
11,42 00:52:33
11,41 00:52:34
11,38 00:52:43
11,24 00:53:23
11,24 00:53:24
11,24 00:53:24
11,17 00:53:43
11,17 00:53:44
11,15 00:53:50
11,05 00:54:17
11,02 00:54:26

Pagina: 2



SAO SEBASTIAO DO OESTE
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Coloc.

67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90

Numero Nome

413
335
390

436

304
400
442
343
382

355
367
336
312
403

380
351
402
373
330
357
421

370
361
372

RUBSON MARQUES FERREIRA
EDSON GUIMARAES

MARCELO DOMINGOS DE FREITAS
FREITAS

JOSE HELENO VILELA MENEZES
AGNALDO RODRIGUES PEREIRA
NATAL JOSE DE CASTRO
CLEBER JOSE ELOI

EUDES ANTONIO ALVES

LENILSON LEMOS DA SILVEIRA
SANTOS

GERSON CANDIDO GONCALVES
JOAO EUSTAQUIO DA COSTA
EDSON SEBASTIAO FEDLER
ANTONIO GOMES AVELAR

PAULO CESAR GONCALVES
FERNANDES

LEANDRO LUIZ VIEIRA
FRANCISLENO DA SILVA PEDROSA
PAULO CESAR FARIA

JOSE ROSA DE FREITAS
DOUGLAS JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA
GIOVANI RAVELO

VALDELICIO DE JESUS

JOSE CASSIANO TEIXEIRA
HELI GONGCALVES CAMPOS
JOSE RODRIGUES PINTO

Relatorio emitido em 20/01/2019 as 09:40:26

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M5559 - MFIT
M3539 - NOCTIVAGOS
M6064 - SEVEN LAKS RUNNERS
M4044 - BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
M4549 - CORRITA
M4549 - EQUIPE AZUL
M4549 -
M6064 - ACORD
M4549 - BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
M5559 - ACORD
M6599 - ACORD
M6064 - ACORD
M6599 - ACORD
M4549 - BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
M3034 - FENIX
M6599 - TRIRUNERSITAUNA
M6599 - CORRITA
M6599 - CORRITA
M3539 - NOCTIVAGOS
M3539 - BOCA DA MATA
M6599 - ASA SAO GONCALO DO
PARA
M6599 - ACORD
M6599 - ACORD
M5054 - NOCTIVAGOS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:27
00:05:30
00:05:32

00:05:34

00:05:35
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:43

00:05:43

00:05:44
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:52
00:05:55

00:05:56
00:05:58
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:13

00:06:26
00:06:31
00:07:17

Vel. Tempo
11,01 00:54:31
10,91 00:55:00
10,84 00:55:22
10,79 00:55:35
10,73 00:55:54
10,55 00:56:52
10,53 00:56:58
10,50 00:57:10
10,49 00:57:13
10,46 00:57:23
10,31 00:58:13
10,29 00:58:17
10,22 00:58:43
10,14 00:59:12
10,12 00:59:16
10,06 00:59:38
9,81 01:01:10
9,80 01:01:13
9,70 01:01:53
9,68 01:01:58
9,65 01:02:09
9,32 01:04:24
9,22 01:05:05
8,24 01:12:48
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